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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS: 

 

Country Name Email Title Organization 

Lebanon Rabih El Habta rabih.elhabta@un.org Team Assistant UNESCWA 

Lebanon Dana El Soussi soussi@un.org Research Assistant UNESCWA 

Lebanon Mustafa Khawaja mustafa.khawaja@un.org Programme Management Officer UNESCWA 



Qatar Maha Dawas mdawas@psa.gov.qa Expert Planning and Statistic 

Authority 

Qatar Aisha Al Mansoori aalmansoori@psa.gov.qa Statistic Expert in Social Statistics Section   Planning and Statistic 

Authority 

Tunisia Mehdi Helali hleli.mehdi@ins.tn Technicien principal-chef service (département 

démographie) 

Institut National de la 

Statistique 

Qatar Mona Alqahtani malqahtani@psa.gov.qa Statistician Planning and statistics 

authority 

Jordan AITRS  info@aitrs.org 
 

AITRS 

Algeria Samira Bahloul samirastat@hotmail.fr Chargée de programmes statistiques  ONS  

Egypt Shaimaa Singer shaimaa_si@capmas.gov.e

g 

Employee Central Agency of public 

Mobilization and Statistics  

Algeria Hamza 

DOGHMANI 

hamozoons@gmail.com Ingénieur en statistiques ONS  

Algeria Samira Bahloul samirastat@hotmail.fr Chargée de programmes statistiques  ONS  

Lebanon Ipek Dedeoglu ipek.dedeoglu@un.org Programme Management Officer UNESCWA 

Egypt Doaa Shoukry doaa.sh2008@gmail.com Senior statistician  CAPMAS 

Tunisia Khaled Bedhiafi bedhiafi.khaled@ins.tn chef de service de l'exploitation des fichiers 

administratifs relatifs à l'emploi 

Institut national de la 

statistique 

Algeria Abid Hassib abid.hassib.aons@gmail.co

m 

Chargé de programme Statistique Office national des 

Statistiques  

Lebanon Grace Eid eid@ilo.org Statistician ILO 

Jordan Moataz Amasheh info@aitrs.org 
 

AITRS 

mailto:hamozoons@gmail.com


Yemen Makder fahedahmed831@gmail.co

m 

عدن  -الجهاز المركزي للإحصاء      اختصاصي  
اليمن -  

Tunisia Mohamed salah 

Traidi 

traidi.mohamedsalah@ins.t

n 

Sous directeur Ins 
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